
 

2024 Spring Team Schedule - Division II 

Division Chair: Linda Ball, Clovernook 

Teams: Clovernook, O’Bannon, Summit Hills, Kenwood, Miami View 

 TEAM #1 = Player 1 & 2     TEAM #2 = Player 3 & 4       TEAM #3 = Player 5 & 6 

Team assignments and positions will be determined by host pro and host captain. 

We have an odd number of teams in the division, so the host teams have a BYE on their home course. 

Practice ends at 8:45 AM. Jet start for all matches is 9:00 AM unless otherwise noted. 

Date Place Matches   

Friday, April 19 Clovernook Summit Hills vs Kenwood 

Rain Date: Tuesday, April 23  Miami View vs O’Bannon 

Thursday, April 25 Summit Hills Clovernook vs Miami View 

Rain Date: Tuesday, April 30  Kenwood vs O’Bannon 

Friday May 3 Miami View Clovernook vs Kenwood 

Rain Date: Wednesday, May 8  Summit Hills vs O’Bannon 

Friday, May 10 Kenwood Clovernook vs O’Bannon 

Rain Date: Tuesday, May 14  Miami View vs Summit Hills 

Friday, May 17 O’Bannon Summit Hills vs Clovernook 
Rain Date: Thursday, May 23  Miami View vs Kenwood 

 


